
Brown Family 5K
Mitchell Ellington Park, Merritt Island, FL
December 19, 2009                              

Male Award Recipients                                                      
Overall Name                Age   City             Time  Award
‐‐‐ ‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐              ‐‐‐ ‐ ‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐   ‐‐‐‐‐ ‐‐‐‐‐
  1 Ryan Oates               19 M Rockledge        20:00 1
  2 Jon Brown                17 M Merritt Island   20:04 2
  3 Mike  Pearce             27 M Cape Canaveral   20:13 3
  4 Michael Field            16 M Palm Bay         21:11 4
  6 Shane Streufert          37 M Vierra           21:27 5
  7 Marc  Buonanni           21 M Merritt Island   21:38 6
  8 Ron Abel                 27 M Satellite        21:40 7
 10 John Dea                 31 M Rockledge        21:47 8
 11 Tristen Webbe            36 M Rockledge        22:02 9
 12 Trevor King              18 M Rockledge        22:07 10
 14 Chris Loines             43 M Merritt Island   22:24 11
 15 Nick Zeak                15 M Merritt Island   22:26 12
 16 Drew Moran               17 M Rockledge        22:39 13
 17 Josh Motta               18 M Merritt Island   22:41 14
 18 Dave Hernandez           45 M Palm Bay         22:56 15
  5 Art  Anderson            50 M Melbourne        21:15 Masters
  9 Matt  Mahoney            54 M Melbourne        21:45 Grand‐Masters
 20 Michael Zeitfuss         65 M Satellite        23:08 Senior Grand‐Masters
                                                         
Female Award Recipients                                                      
Overall Name                Age   City             Time  Award
‐‐‐ ‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐              ‐‐‐ ‐ ‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐   ‐‐‐‐‐ ‐‐‐‐‐
 13 Erica Halvorson          17 F Titusville       22:11 1
 23 Leah Harpole             15 F Merritt Island   23:30 2
 27 Crystal Ellison          18 F Merritt Island   24:12 3
 31 Kara Springer            32 F Merritt Island   24:32 4
 32 Coren Cassario           18 F Melbourne        24:32 5
 33 Keara Murphey            17 F Melbourne        24:33 6
 34 Liz Mottle               18 F Melbourne        24:33 7
 35 Courtney Cooper          15 F Merritt Island   24:38 8
 38 Elizabeth Harper         14 F Merritt Island   25:30 9
 41 Tricia  Tezel            43 F Merritt Island   25:55 10
 42 Kerstin Dea              32 F Rockledge        26:11 11
 44 Jeanne Gunny             40 F Merritt Island   26:12 12
 47 Patti Laxton             42 F Merritt Island   26:30 13
 52 Connie Meltby            47 F Rockledge        26:57 14
 57 Cathy Ojeda              50 F Merritt Island   27:14 15
 37 Lauren Wilken            49 F Merritt Island   25:12 Masters
 43 Annis Outlaw Halvorson   51 F Titusville       26:12 Grand‐Masters
124 Kacee  Weber             65 F Merritt Island   40:26 Senior Grand‐Masters
                                                         
Overall Placement                                                      
Overall Name                Age   City             Time  Award
‐‐‐ ‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐              ‐‐‐ ‐ ‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐   ‐‐‐‐‐ ‐‐‐‐‐
  1 Ryan Oates               19 M Rockledge        20:00 1
  2 Jon Brown                17 M Merritt Island   20:04 2
  3 Mike  Pearce             27 M Cape Canaveral   20:13 3
  4 Michael Field            16 M Palm Bay         21:11 4
  5 Art  Anderson            50 M Melbourne        21:15 Masters
  6 Shane Streufert          37 M Vierra           21:27 5
  7 Marc  Buonanni           21 M Merritt Island   21:38 6
  8 Ron Abel                 27 M Satellite        21:40 7
  9 Matt  Mahoney            54 M Melbourne        21:45 Grand‐Masters
 10 John Dea                 31 M Rockledge        21:47 8
 11 Tristen Webbe            36 M Rockledge        22:02 9
 12 Trevor King              18 M Rockledge        22:07 10
 13 Erica Halvorson          17 F Titusville       22:11 1



 14 Chris Loines             43 M Merritt Island   22:24 11
 15 Nick Zeak                15 M Merritt Island   22:26 12
 16 Drew Moran               17 M Rockledge        22:39 13
 17 Josh Motta               18 M Merritt Island   22:41 14
 18 Dave Hernandez           45 M Palm Bay         22:56 15
 19 Eric Mueth               15 M Merritt Island   23:04 
 20 Michael Zeitfuss         65 M Satellite        23:08 Senior Grand‐Masters
 21 Curtis Williams          47 M Cape Canaveral   23:16 
 22 Mike  Lynch              48 M Merritt Island   23:19 
 23 Leah Harpole             15 F Merritt Island   23:30 2
 24 Bill  Alexander          48 M Merritt Island   23:35 
 25 Ric Orona                44 M Merritt Island   23:50 
 26 Daniel Mitchell          18 M Merritt Island   24:03 
 27 Crystal Ellison          18 F Merritt Island   24:12 3
 28 Jake Swanson             15 M Melbourne        24:23 
 29 Forrest Revolinski       21 M Merritt Island   24:25 
 30 Bill  Buonanni           49 M Merritt Island   24:31 
 31 Kara Springer            32 F Merritt Island   24:32 4
 32 Coren Cassario           18 F Melbourne        24:32 5
 33 Keara Murphey            17 F Melbourne        24:33 6
 34 Liz Mottle               18 F Melbourne        24:33 7
 35 Courtney Cooper          15 F Merritt Island   24:38 8
 36 Ricky McDonald           50 M Cocoa            24:39 
 37 Lauren Wilken            49 F Merritt Island   25:12 Masters
 38 Elizabeth Harper         14 F Merritt Island   25:30 9
 39 George Gregory           61 M Cocoa            25:35 
 40 Rick  Wrijil             55 M unknown          25:42 
 41 Tricia  Tezel            43 F Merritt Island   25:55 10
 42 Kerstin Dea              32 F Rockledge        26:11 11
 43 Annis Outlaw Halvorson   51 F Titusville       26:12 Grand‐Masters
 44 Jeanne Gunny             40 F Merritt Island   26:12 12
 45 John Belle               52 M Port Orange      26:13 
 46 Drew Meldrum             14 M Merritt Island   26:29 
 47 Patti Laxton             42 F Merritt Island   26:30 13
 48 Jeremy Flint             18 M Cocoa            26:39 
 49 Dave Farrall             61 M Mel Beach        26:41 
 50 Stewart Scott            21 M Merritt Island   26:45 
 51 Ralph Maccarone          48 M Merritt Island   26:53 
 52 Connie Meltby            47 F Rockledge        26:57 14
 53 Juan  Posada             51 M Rockledge        27:02 
 54 Bob Rall                 52 M Merritt Island   27:05 
 55 John Robinson            51 M Merritt Island   27:07 
 57 Cathy Ojeda              50 F Merritt Island   27:14 15
 58 Marie  Thomas            44 F Rockledge        27:16 
 59 Vanessa Pepin            18 F Mel Beach        27:18 
 60 Terry Hayden             62 M Titusville       27:20 
 61 Brittany Streufert       37 F Vierra           27:35 
 62 Greg McKay               62 M Cape Canaveral   27:38 
 63 Deb  Resott              51 F Merritt Island   27:52 
 64 Beth  Fisher             49 F Merritt Island   28:12 
 65 Marisha  Buthker         21 F Merritt Island   28:13 
 66 Amanda Wilkin            16 F Merritt Island   28:13 
 67 Stacey Steele            17 F Merritt Island   28:15 
 68 Roni Hitchcock           17 F Merritt Island   28:16 
 69 Chris Blaylock           14 M Merritt Island   28:17 
 70 Kayley Markey            16 F Merritt Island   28:17 
 71 Summer Schults           15 F Merritt Island   28:17 
 72 Kaitlyn Wheble           15 F Merritt Island   28:17 
 73 Kelsey Lewis             14 F Merritt Island   28:18 
 74 Kaitlyn Cauffman         17 F Merritt Island   28:19 
 75 Scott Carswell           41 M Merritt Island   28:22 
 76 Coral Robinson           17 F Merritt Island   28:24 
 77 Lindsay Kostner          17 F Merritt Island   28:26 
 78 Jenna Starr              16 F Merritt Island   28:26 
 79 Regina Hayden            53 F Titusville       28:26 



 80 Lani Fort                16 F Merritt Island   28:34 
 81 Corina Lynch             18 F Merritt Island   28:36 
 82 Haillie Lowery           18 F Merritt Island   28:40 
 83 Kimberly  Budnick        43 F Merritt Island   28:45 
 84 Karen  Horner            54 F Merritt Island   30:01 
 85 Pietrina  Heavey         49 F Merritt Island   30:20 
 86 Garrett Zeak              9 M Merritt Island   30:20 
 87 Carl Zeak                47 M Merritt Island   30:21 
 88 Michelle Marconi         28 F Rockledge        30:33 
 89 Jack Lightle             78 M Cocoa            30:37 
 90 Kevin Tezel              10   Merritt Island   30:50 
 92 Patti Floyd              43 F Merritt Island   30:57 
 93 Jenny Byess              21 F Merritt Island   31:05 
 94 Taylor Gannon            16 F Merritt Island   31:20 
 95 Tegan Lift               32 F Rockledge        31:20 
 96 Gina Rall                39 F Merritt Island   31:20 
 97 Karen  Sanchez           50 F Rockledge        32:25 
 98 Amber Arnold             37 F Merritt Island   32:50 
 99 Kathy  Buthker           51 F Merritt Island   33:05 
100 Debbie  Hatch            45 F Merritt Island   33:07 
101 Susan Blake              55 F Merritt Island   33:07 
102 Sandra Gannon            43 F Merritt Island   33:53 
103 Jared Gannon             12 M Merritt Island   33:53 
104 Tina Marchetti           45 F Merritt Island   34:14 
105 Deborah Wells            44 F Merritt Island   34:25 
106 Steve  Horner            55 M Merritt Island   35:03 
107 Sharon Loines            42 F Merritt Island   35:14 
108 Roberta Reaume           52 F Merritt Island   35:17 
109 Stephanie Holmes         34 F Cocoa            35:38 
110 Ryan  Holmes             34 M Cocoa            35:38 
111 Alex  Budnick            11 M Merritt Island   36:04 
112 Louise Henrikson         34 F Merritt Island   36:19 
113 Meg Meldrum              12 F Merritt Island   36:51 
114 Laurie Meldrum           47 F Merritt Island   36:51 
115 Theresa Havekotte        51 F Merritt Island   36:54 
116 Amelia Vaughan           28 F Cape Canaveral   37:02 
117 Diane Merek              48 F Merritt Island   37:53 
119 Julie English            51 F Rockledge        38:37 
120 Blanche Morrison         57   Cocoa Beach      39:16 
121 Marissa  Flint           44   Cocoa            39:16 
123 Andrea Bress             18 F Merritt Island   39:34 
124 Kacee  Weber             65 F Merritt Island   40:26 Senior Grand‐Masters
127 Maurisa Orona            14 F Merritt Island   41:41 
128 Tori Smith               15 F Merritt Island   42:31 
129 Meghan Tezel             15 F Merritt Island   42:32 
132 Hannah Harper            10 F Merritt Island   42:42 
133 Matt  Blaylock           13 M Merritt Island   43:03 
135 Lisa Farrall             55 F Mel Beach        43:54 
136 Tiffany Gregg            26 F Melbourne        44:56 
137 Sandy Murphey            53 F Cocoa Beach      46:55 
138 Leslie  Brown            55 F Cocoa Beach      46:56 
139 Tammy Harper             43 F Merritt Island   48:22 
140 Pat  Ross                53 F                  50:00 
141 Charles Ross             51 M                  50:00 
142 Tessa Revolinski         19 F Merritt Island   51:14 
144 Ken  Havekotte           54 M Merritt Island   51:26 
145 Jennifer Stephens        17 F Merritt Island   53:41 
146 Jenna Rall               17   Merritt Island   53:41 
147 Denny Cheshire           37 F Rockledge        53:49 
148 Mike  Blaylock           47 M Merritt Island   54:51 
149 Andi Blaylock            47 F Merritt Island   54:51 
150 Jill Smith               41 F Merritt Island   55:55 
151 Lisa Smith               44 F Rockledge        55:56 
152 Jereld Rosswick          73 M Merritt Island   56:01 
153 Darlene  Rosswick        69 F Merritt Island   56:02 



154 Stacey De Loche          42 F Merritt Island   56:04 
155 Sarah Oldaker            64 F Cocoa            56:05 
156 Jenn Zeigel              55 F Merritt Island   56:53 
157 Debbie  Brown            52 F Merritt Island   56:53 
158 Diana Revolinski         49 F Merritt Island   56:54 

Results by Nancy Buonanni, buon535 at aol.com


